October 2019

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

Streetscape

Abracadabra

November 2019

Abracadabra
Reading Borough Council
British Gas

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

RBS Accounting

PPL PRS Ltd

December 2019

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

British Gas
Gary J Atkins

Gary J Atkins

TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

List of payments made over £500

577.20

4,945.00

2,461.00

778.09

1,256.38

505.49

577.92

975.00

532.80

1,362.57

2,426.00

852.17

1,345.00

945.00

Grounds maintenance September
Replacement safety surface Calcot play
Area

Printing of Neighbourhood Plan survey

Neighbourhood Plan distribution fee
Dog waste collection, July/September
Electric charge Oct-Nov, Calcot

Grounds maintenance October

Grass cutting St Michaels churchyard

Annual budget setting

Music Licence

Grounds maintenance November

Electric charge Nov-Dec, Calcot
Emergency roof repairs Calcot

Strengthen roof joists Cornwell



