TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

List of payments made over £500

<u>October 2019</u>

C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	577.20	Grounds maintenance September
Streetscape	4,945.00	Replacement safety surface Calcot play Area
Abracadabra	2,461.00	Printing of Neighbourhood Plan survey
November 2019		
Abracadabra	778.09	Neighbourhood Plan distribution fee
Reading Borough Council	1,256.38	Dog waste collection, July/September
British Gas	505.49	Electric charge Oct-Nov, Calcot
C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	577.92	Grounds maintenance October
C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	975.00	Grass cutting St Michaels churchyard
RBS Accounting	532.80	Annual budget setting
PPL PRS Ltd	1,362.57	Music Licence
December 2019		
C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	2,426.00	Grounds maintenance November
British Gas	852.17	Electric charge Nov-Dec, Calcot
Gary J Atkins	1,345.00	Emergency roof repairs Calcot
Gary J Atkins	945.00	Strengthen roof joists Cornwell